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Women / 5 / L5 s2 All 
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Magdalena Coxon586
Angels

9.125 8.225 8.6258.900 34.875
3T 7 2 5 1 

1 

Olivia Cusumano632
360 Gymnastics FL

9.325 8.350 8.7008.350 34.725
1 5T 5T 2T 2 

2 

Cara Cirone631
360 Gymnastics FL

9.125 8.825 8.1508.150 34.250
3T 1 8* 12T 3T

3T

Kendra Thorne638
360 Gymnastics FL

8.900 8.750 8.4508.150 34.250
7 2 8* 8 3T

3T

Makayla White578
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 7.975 8.3008.800 34.175
5 11 3 9 5 

5 

Raleigh Easter634
360 Gymnastics FL

8.800 8.150 8.7008.225 33.875
8 10 7 2T 6 

6 

Kaylee Lock636
360 Gymnastics FL

8.925 8.350 8.1508.375 33.800
6 5T 4 12T 7 

7 

Ella Peckham588
Angels

9.300 7.400 8.6758.150 33.525
2 13 8T 4 8 

8 

Peyton Rivers630
Bay City

8.650 6.650 8.5759.400 33.275
10 15T 1 6 9 

9 

Xamyra Vargas639
360 Gymnastics FL

8.475 8.700 8.5257.200 32.900
13 3 16 7 10 

10 

Vivian Fougeron635
360 Gymnastics FL

8.600 7.650 8.8007.800 32.850
11 12 12 1 11 

11 

Jessica Nation587
Angels

7.600 8.550 8.2008.350 32.700
15T 4 5T 11 12 

12 

Tristyn Mas637
360 Gymnastics FL

8.550 8.200 6.8008.150 31.700
12 8T 8T 16 13 

13 

Lily Harwell612
Elite World

8.700 6.700 8.2507.750 31.400
9 14 13T 10 14 

14 

Erin Davis633
360 Gymnastics FL

7.600 8.200 7.8507.500 31.150
15T 8T 15 15 15 

15 

Brooke Obando594
Bay City

8.250 6.650 7.9007.750 30.550
14 15T 13T 14 16 

16 
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